

MACC (Execution) No. 70/2014

Order No. 51

Dated : 03.02.2020.

Hazira is filed by the learned lawyer on behalf of decree holder.

Today is fixed for filing show-cause petition by the decree holder.

No show-cause petition is filed by the decree holder.

Learned P.O has gone on leave for attending the 40 hours training and sensitization programme.

In the circumstances, the case is adjourned this day for filing showcause petition by the decree holder.

To 28.02.2020 for filing show-cause petition by the decree holder.

D/C by me.

**Sd/-**

**J U D G E**

M.A.C.C. Tribunal,

F.T.C.,

Coochbehar.

**Sd/-Hemantika Sundas**

**J U D G E**

M.A.C.C Tribunal,

Fast Track Court,

Coochbehar.

In-charge.