

M.A.C.C (Ex) No. 09/2014
WBCB01-002974-2014.
Reg No. 70/2014.

Order No. 61.
Dated : 15.03.2021

Hazira is filed by the ld. lawyer on behalf of decree holder.

Today is fixed for E/R of writ and hearing of petition dated
19.03.2019.

No report is received. None appearance of both parties. None moves
on repeated calls. So, the case is adjourned this day for ends of justice.

To 21.04.2021 for E/R of writ and hearing of petition dated
19.03.2019.

D/C by me.

J U D G E
M.A.C.C Tribunal,
F.T.C.
Coochbehar.

J U D G E
M.A.C.C. Tribunal,
Fast Track Court,
Coochbehar.